



BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 5-12-2017

Project Number: P 0011(00)

PCN: 0638

COUNTY: Brown & Edmunds

				CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Subsurface Inc.</i>	
				<i>Moodhead, MN</i>	
BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	31,000.00	31,000.00
110E0510	Remove Pipe End Section	3	Each	250.00	750.00
110E1690	Remove Sediment	1	CuYd	100.00	100.00
110E1693	Remove Erosion Control Wattle	15	Ft	10.00	150.00
110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	50	Ft	4.00	200.00
110E7500	Remove Pipe for Reset	78	Ft	35.00	2,730.00
110E7510	Remove Pipe End Section for Reset	7	Each	250.00	1,750.00
450E2008	18" RCP Flared End, Furnish	2	Each	465.00	930.00
450E2009	18" RCP Flared End, Install	2	Each	340.00	680.00
450E2016	24" RCP Flared End, Furnish	1	Each	510.00	510.00
450E2017	24" RCP Flared End, Install	1.00	Each	360.00	360.00
450E8300	Culvert Joint Cleaning	1170.00	Ft	10.00	11,700.00
450E8305	Repair Culvert Joint	1170.00	Ft	49.00	57,330.00
450E8310	Chemical Grout Void Fill	875.00	Gal	160.00	140,000.00
450E8900	Cleanout Pipe Culvert	11.00	Each	1,150.00	12,650.00
450E9000	Reset Pipe	78.00	Ft	35.00	2,730.00
450E9001	Reset Pipe End Section	7.00	Each	650.00	4,550.00
450E9524	24" Cured in Place Pipe	72.00	Ft	210.00	15,120.00
634E0010	Flagging	10.00	Hour	24.19	241.90
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	224.00	SqFt	6.00	1,344.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	1	Each	3,500.00	3,500.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	150.00	Ft	10.00	1,500.00
734E0602	Low Flow Silt Fence	50.00	Ft	10.00	500.00
734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	4.00	CuYd	100.00	400.00
734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	15.00	Ft	20.00	300.00
TOTAL					302,025.90